Hamlet Enterprise™
Hand Held Live Stream Monitoring Tablet
Realtime HEVC, H.264, MPEG-2 analysis of streaming services over IP,
ASI*, RF* and OTT*.
The new Hamlet Enterprise Tablet of portable stream
analysers have been engineered to provide real time analysis
of streaming IP and ASI based services encoded as HEVC,
MPEG-2, H.264 (MPEG-4 part 10) and many other

By using the service area of our web site
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hamlet Enterprise
Live Stream Monitoring Tablet
Enterprise
ENT-101 IP MPEG Stream Analyser
ENT-102 IP and ASI MPEG Stream
Analyzer "all in package"
ENT-103 IP, ASI MPEG Stream Analyzer
and Playout "all in package"
Software options
ENT-S101 tba
ENT-S102 OTT Analyzer Software
ENT-S103 Record & Playback Software
Hardware options
ENT-H101 ASI input option card
- factory installed
ENT-H102 DVB RF input option for card
- factory installed
ENT-H103 ATSC RF input option for card
- factory installed
ENT-H104 RF Spectrum Analyser board
- factory installed
Accessories
ENT-A101 Ruggedized Hard Case
ENT-A102 Expansion by 64Gb
ENT-A103 Spare Power Supply
ENT-A104 Rack Mount Rail
Specifications and features herein are subject to change without prior notice. Hamlet Video International Limited products are covered by a number of Applied or
Granted UK, North American and World Patents. Prior art is claimed in All Territories on features and functions incorporated in the product designs herein. Hamlet is
a registered Trademark of Hamlet Video International Limited. Flexiscope, Whichwire and Videoscope are registered Trademarks of Hamlet Video International
Limited. Hamlet Enterprise, Monitor Scope, Digi Scope, Adept, LCD Scope, Protean, Digi Gen, VidScope, AudioChex, GenPen, Micro Scope, Pico Scope, PC